
P*1

Bolts(M6*25)

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

F
C

A*1 B*1 C*1 D*1 E*2 F*4 G*2 H*4

I*4

Washer(M6)Bolts(M6*40) Allen keySpring washerBolts(M6*50)

D

Bolts(M6*16)

J*4 K*4 L*4 M*4 N*4 O*1

E
E

G
I

1 2

3 4

Back Seat Back Leg Front Leg Block Cork Metal Piece Nut

Philips
Screwdriver

K
H

N P

9301



A L

MNJ

J

B

5 6

7


